

To Whom It May Concern

We declare that since January 2021 to August 2021, there are no contract employees deployed at below premises of M/s InstaKart Services Pvt. Ltd.

Entity	Location Code	Location Address
InstaKart Services Private Limited	7005	Plot No. 2150/3a, Ground Floor, Main Patel Nagar Road, West Patel Nagar, New Delhi - 110008

For Futurz Staffing Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Authorized signatory Date: 23/09/2021





To Whom It May Concern

We declare that since January 2021 to August 2021, there are no contract employees deployed at below premises of M/s InstaKart Services Pvt. Ltd.

Entity	Location Code	Location Address
InstaKart Services Private Limited	7006	Plot No. 156, Ground Floor, Transport Nagar, Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi - 110035

For Futurz Staffizer Subtions Pvt. Ltd.







To Whom It May Concern

We declare that since January 2021 to August 2021, there are no contract employees deployed at below premises of M/s InstaKart Services Pvt. Ltd.

Entity	Location Code	Location Address
InstaKart Services Private Limited	7013	Plot No. No. 141, Khasra No. 126, Village Nangloi, Delhi - 110041

For Futurz Staffing Somions Pvt. Ltd. G Authorized signator Date: 23/09/2021





To Whom It May Concern

We declare that since January 2021 to August 2021, there are no contract employees deployed at below premises of M/s InstaKart Services Pvt. Ltd.

Entity	Location Code	Location Address
InstaKart Services Private Limited	7015	Plot No. 16, Main Kanjhawala Road, Pooth Kalan, Delhi - 110086

For Futurz Staffing Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Authorized s gnatory Date: 23/09/2021





To Whom It May Concern

We declare that since January 2021 to August 2021, there are no contract employees deployed at below premises of M/s InstaKart Services Pvt. Ltd.

Entity	Location Code	Location Address
InstaKart Services Private Limited	7017	Upper Ground Floor Of Plot No.60, Rajasthani Udyog Nagar, Jahangir Puri, Delhi- 110033

For Futurz Staffing Scholons Pvt. Ltd.

Date: 23/09/2021





To Whom It May Concern

We declare that since January 2021 to August 2021, there are no contract employees deployed at below premises of M/s InstaKart Services Pvt. Ltd.

Entity	Location Code	Location Address
InstaKart Services Private Limited	7030	33-34, Tr Shawney, Maruti Building , Hcrm Complex, Wazirabad Road, Delhi-110094



